
Routes REST Miles Miles Distance to
STOP From Start From Finish Next Rest Stop Name/Sponsor

100 Mile Route 1 6.3 94.4 12.0 Caterpillar/Caterpillar
2 18.3 82.4 11.8 Scott
3 30.1 70.6 11.4 Wayne Road
4 41.5 59.2 10.5 England

 5 52.0 48.7 12.8 Mr. Fish  
6 64.8 35.9 15.2 Bevis
7 80.0 20.7 6.0 Estes  & AR-161
2 86.0 14.7 8.1 Scott
1 94.1 6.6 6.6 Caterpillar

Finish 100.7 0.0  

83 Mile Route 1 6.3 76.9 12.0 Caterpillar
2 18.3 64.9 11.8 Scott
3 30.1 53.1 11.4 Wayne Road
4 41.5 41.7 10.5 England

 5 52.0 31.2 12.8 Mr. Fish  
6 64.8 18.4 11.9 Bevis
1 76.7 6.5 6.5 Caterpillar

Finish 83.2

62 Mile Route 1 6.3 55.1 12.0 Caterpillar
2 18.3 43.1 11.8 Scott
3 30.1 31.3 10.7 Wayne Road

 8 40.8 20.6 5.9 Estes  & AR-161
 2 46.7 14.7 8.1 Scott
 1 54.8 6.6 6.6 Caterpillar

 Finish 61.4  

50 Mile Route 1 6.3 42.7 12.0 Caterpillar
2 18.3 30.7 10.0 Scott

 10 28.3 20.7 6.1 Estes  & AR-161
2 34.4 14.6 8.0 Scott
1 42.4 6.6 6.6 Caterpillar

Finish 49  

25 Mile Route 1 6.3 19.3 13.0 Caterpillar
1 19.3 6.3 6.3 Caterpillar

 Finish 25.6
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